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15:00 NAVAN, 2m 4f

20/6-254 CADOGAN (FR) 21
g g Cadoudal - The Exception

11/P4U- EL FONTAN (FR) 364 BF

g g Verglas - Valeriane

083575 FORESTSIDE 52D
br g Zagreb - Silver Sunset

352791 LIKE YOUR STYLE 17
b g Flemensfirth - Alpha Style

4221/70- PLAYBOY LUKE 471

b g Kotashaan - Dawn Native

123-054 SKORCHER 84 c BF
b g Flemensfirth - River Clyde

7 X\ 4-41126 MAGDOODLE 61 ¢

b m Blueprint - Sunshineexpress
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another for the shortlist.

Top Tip: SKORCHER
Watch out for: LIKE YOUR STYLE

Follow Navan On Facebook Beginners Chase (Class ) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

1211-12

711-12

711-12

811-12t

911-12

811-12t

711-5

ATR VERDICT: SKORCHER didn't fully see out the 3m trip when fourth here in December and will
relish this drop back in distance. The form of that race has worked out well and the Willie Mullins-
trained gelding is taken to get the better of Like Your Style, who has mixed in good company over
fences and should be full of confidence after returning to hurdles to open his account last month.
Cadogan has posted some good efforts in defeat since returning over the larger obstacles and is

E J O'Connell 123
J T R Dreaper

B J Cooper -
D T Hughes

R C Colgan -
J J Lambe

Lynch -
Hamilton

® >
am

P Townend -
W P Mullins

B M Cash -
Mark Doyle
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