

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

15:00 NAVAN, 2m 4f

Follow Navan On Facebook Beginners Chase (Class) (5YO plus)

JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		20/6-254	CADOGAN (FR) 21 g g Cadoudal - The Exception	12 11 - 12	E J O'Connell J T R Dreaper	123
2	•	11/P4U-	EL FONTAN (FR) 364 BF g g Verglas - Valeriane	7 11 - 12	B J Cooper D T Hughes	-
3	A	083575	FORESTSIDE 52 D br g Zagreb - Silver Sunset	7 11 - 12	R C Colgan J J Lambe	-
4		352791	LIKE YOUR STYLE 17 b g Flemensfirth - Alpha Style	8 11 - 12t	D J Casey E P Harty	121
5	Y	4221/70-	PLAYBOY LUKE 471 b g Kotashaan - Dawn Native	9 11 - 12	A E Lynch B R Hamilton	-
6		123-054	SKORCHER 84 C BF b g Flemensfirth - River Clyde	8 11 - 12t	P Townend W P Mullins	-
7	X	4-41126	MAGDOODLE 61 C b m Blueprint - Sunshineexpress	7 11 - 5	B M Cash Mark Doyle	-

ATR VERDICT: SKORCHER didn't fully see out the 3m trip when fourth here in December and will relish this drop back in distance. The form of that race has worked out well and the Willie Mullinstrained gelding is taken to get the better of Like Your Style, who has mixed in good company over fences and should be full of confidence after returning to hurdles to open his account last month. Cadogan has posted some good efforts in defeat since returning over the larger obstacles and is another for the shortlist.

Top Tip: SKORCHER

Watch out for: LIKE YOUR STYLE

AT THE RACES

AT THE RACES CASINO